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

DR = DRIVEWAY (Required):   

Garage1-Blacktop                                     Garage1-Unpaved                               Garage2-Blacktop                                 Garage2-Unpaved 
Garage1-Concrete                                    Garage1-None                                      Garage2-Concrete                                Garage2-None 
Garage1-Paving/Extra Parking               Garage1-Other-See Remarks             Garage2-Paving/Extra Parking           Garage2-Other-See Remarks
Garage1-Shared                                                                                                        Garage2-Shared 

LL = LOWER LEVEL/BASEMENT (Required): Must select one of these 4 as required first, prior to other info being selected for basement/lower 
level.  
R  Choose At Least One:    

Crawl                  Full Size Windows (min size 20x24)          Shower Stall Only                Emergency Generator 
Partial Basement 8FT+ Ceiling                     Stubbed for Bathroom                   Finished Bsmt-Contiguous SqFt
Full   Other  See Remarks                       Sump Pump                    Finished Bsmt-NonContiguous

 None    Outside Entrance Only   Toilet Only                    Partial Fin. Bsmt-Contiguous SqFt
  Radon Mitigation System                    Walkout Entrance (Door to yard)           Partial Fin. Bsmt-NonContiguous

FP = FIREPLACES (Required): Must select the number of fireplaces, prior to selecting fireplace type(s). 
                    

1 Fireplace                         None                    Electric Built in-Not Fireplace          Wood Burning Fireplace 
  2 Fireplaces                                                     Free Standing Stove    Pellet Stove        
3 + Fireplaces                                                       Gas Fireplace                                       

LD = LOT DESCRIPTION: 
 

Adjacent to Golf Course           Deeded Access         Storm Water Pond                               Adjacent to ATV/Snowmobile Trail
Adj to Park/Public Land                       Horses Allowed                  Rural- Subdivision                                Subject to Shoreland Zoning Regulations
Corner                                                     Near Bus Line                     Rural-Not in Subdivision 
Cul-De-Sac                                              Sidewalk                              Wooded 

EM = EXTERIOR MISC. INCLUDED:   

Deck                         Pool-In Ground                         1 Accessory Unit           Acc.Unit SqFt 751-1000          Acc.UnitSqFt 2001-2500 
Fenced Yard                                         Pool-Above Ground                 2 Accessory Units         Acc.Unit SqFt 1001-1250        Acc.UnitSqFt 2501-3000 
Gazebo                                                  Separate Living Quarters        3 Accessory Units         Acc.Unit SqFt 1251-1500        Acc.UnitSqFt 3001-3500
Patio                                                      Sprinkler System                      4+ Accessory Units       Acc.Unit SqFt 1501-1750        Acc.UnitSqFt 3501-5000 
Pet Containment Fence-Electric         Storage Shed                             Acc.Unit SqFt 0-750        Acc.Unit SqFt 1751-2000       Acc.UnitSqFt 5000+ 

 
IM = INTERIOR MISC. INCLUDED:  

2nd Kitchen                                     Hot Tub                            Skylight                                      Water Softener-Rent           Some Smart Home 
At Least 1 Tub                Jetted Tub                        Split Bedroom                          Wet Bar                                  Features          
Breakfast Bar                Kitchen Island                 Utility Room                              Wood/Simulated                 Tankless Water Heater       

 Cable Available                Pantry                               Vaulted Ceiling                            Wood Floor         
  Central Vacuum                Pool-Indoor                     Walk-in Closet                           Formal Dining Room                
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